SYLVANIA SCHOOLS

Pay-to-Participate Form for Extracurricular Activities and Clubs

Please note: you must fill out a separate form for each student

Student Name		ID#			
School		_ Student Grade		_Year	
Activity/Club					
<u>Fee</u>	Schedule for Extracurric	ular Activi	ities and Club	<u>s</u>	
	oices will be added to lease go to <u>myschoolb</u>	•			
Yearly Fee Schedule per student for High School:		Se	st activity cond activity ird activity	\$50.00 \$35.00 \$ 0	
Yearly Fee Schedule per student for Jr. High Schoo		Se	st activity cond activity ird activity	\$15.00	
Family cap per year per	family for extracurricular	activities a	nd clubs:	\$150.00	
currently in High Sch	the family cap, please list nool and/or Junior Hig rricular activities this yea	h Schoo	<u>.</u>	-	
Student's Last Name	Student's First Name	Grade	School	of Attendance	
For Office Use Only:	Cro	edit Card Ch	eck or Cash		
1	CI C	AUCA NAC E	Discover AMEV)		
Amount Paid	Cir	(VISA, IVIC, L	DISCOVEL, AIVIEN),	Check #	